The Rhode Island January 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Feb 03, 2020 04:54 PM
Contact Information

Name: RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL Phone: 4017371238

Address: 400 Bald Hill Rd Ste 515
Email: riddc@riddc.org Warwick,RI
02886

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Developmentally Disabled

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of Rl DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

Reported Bills:



H7049

H7049

H7049

H7170

H7170

H7170

H7171

H7171

H7171

H7232

H7232

H7232

H7236

H7236

H7236

H7270

H7270

H7270

H7287

H7287

H7287

H7291

H7291

H7291

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL



H7295

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL

H72 Neutral
» eutra DISABILITIES COUNCIL

$2134

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL

52134 Neutral
eutra DISABILITIES COUNCIL

$2139

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL

S2139 Neutral

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

BHDDH

EOHHS

RIPTA



