# January 2020 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: Feb 03, 2020 04:54 PM

#### **Contact Information**

RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL Name: **Phone:**  4017371238

Address: **Email:** 

400 Bald Hill Rd Ste 515

Warwick,RI 02886

## Reported Compensation:

riddc@riddc.org

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Jan 31, 2020	Fee	\$2,082.50	MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anyth	ning Of Value rep	oorted.					

### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	tions reported.				

## **Reported Subjects:**

#### **Developmentally Disabled**

CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

### Reported Bills:

H7049	
H7049 Neutral CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELOR DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7049 Neutral ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELO DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7170	
H7170 Neutral CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELOI DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7170 Neutral ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELO DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7171	
H7171 Neutral CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELOI DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7171 Neutral ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELO</b> I <b>DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7232	
H7232 Neutral CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELOR DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7232 Neutral ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELO DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7236	
H7236 Neutral CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELOR DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7236 Neutral ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELO</b> I <b>DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7270	
H7270 Neutral CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELOR DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7270 Neutral ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELO</b> I <b>DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7287	
H7287 Neutral CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELOR DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7287 Neutral ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELO</b> I <b>DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7291	
H7291 Neutral CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELOR DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL
H7291 Neutral ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELO</b> I <b>DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>	PMENTAL

H7295		
H7295	Neutral	CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H7295	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S2134		
S2134	Neutral	CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S2134	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>
S2139		
S2139	Neutral	CAROLYN DAWSON via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S2139	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of <b>RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL</b>

## Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

## Reported Executive Officials:

#### BHDDH

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

#### **EOHHS**

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

#### RIPTA

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of  ${\bf RI}$   ${\bf DEVELOPMENTAL}$   ${\bf DISABILITIES}$   ${\bf COUNCIL}$